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Full-Time Graduate Status
Most Programs

PhD Eng, PhD C.S.

PhD Social Work

PhD Arch

Other PhD Programs
M.Sc (ISS), M.C.S., M.ASc

MJourn, MBA, MIPIS, MHIC, Sustainable
Energy
DPA, MA-Intl Affairs, MA-Public Admin

M. Political Mgmt
MEng, MDes
M/DIP. Arch

MSW

Seniors

Q-Year (non Arch)
Q-Year (Arch)
CCR (per course)

Part-Time Graduate Status

Most Programs

PhD Eng, PhD C.S.

PhD Social Work

PhD Arch

Other PhD Programs

M.Sc (ISS), M.C.S.,M.ASc
MJourn, MBA, MIPIS, MHIC
DPA, MA-Intl Affairs, MA-Public Admin
M. Political Mgmt

MEng, MDes

M/DIP. Arch

MSW

Seniors

Q-Year (non Arch)

Q-Year (Arch)

Domestic Graduate Fees

Summer 2012

First Year
2,608.00
2,734.00
2,809.00
3,051.00
2,573.00
2,770.00
3,367.00

3,278.00
3,222.00
2,921.00
3,051.00
2,809.00
2,129.00
3,151.00
3,913.00
1,521.80

Upper Years
2,519.00
2,641.00
2,713.00
2,946.00
2,486.00
2,675.00
3,250.00

3,165.00
3,111.00
2,821.00
2,946.00
2,713.00
2,058.00
3,042.00
3,776.00

First Year
0.5 Billing Hr.

883.39
925.39
953.39
1,033.39
872.39
937.39
1,143.39
1,113.39
1,092.39
989.39
1,033.39
953.39
719.39
883.39
925.39

>0.5 Billing Hr.

1,260.39
1,323.39
1,357.39
1,480.39
1,244.39
1,340.39
1,640.39
1,596.39
1,566.39
1,415.39
1,480.39
1,357.39
1,020.39
1,260.39
1,323.39

Upper Years
0.5 Billing Hr.

853.39
893.39
920.39
997.39
842.39
905.39
1,103.39
1,074.39
1,054.39
955.39
997.39
920.39
695.39
853.39
893.39

>0.5
Billing Hr.
1,216.39

1,276.39
1,309.39
1,428.39
1200.39
1,293.39
1,582.39
1,539.39
1,510.39
1,365.39
1,428.39
1,309.39
985.39
1,216.39
1,276.39
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